

PACHET FURNITURI DE BIROU 5

I.D.: 77601789

Data publicarii	19.01.23	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.999,32 RON - 2.999,32 RON

Descriere: DENUMIRE CANTITATE PRETFTVA VALFTVA CARTON DUPLKEEX 230G 80 1.93 154.4 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 SKY 20 28.57 571.4 SFOARA IUTA 50G 8 2.94 23.52 FOARFECA BIROU 20.5CM MILAN150 4 10.5 42 FOARFECA BIROU 22 MILAN 4 11.76 47.04 LIPICI SOLID 40G MILAN 44 4.62 203.28 BANDA ADEZIVA 12*10 ECADA 48 0.5 24 BANDA ADEZIVA 18*32 ECADA 24 1.51 36.24 MARKER TABLA MAGNETICA MK230 144 1.68 241.92 CARTON COLOR 70*100 40 5.88 235.2 HARTIE COPIATOR HR8 12 14.29 171.48 BURETE MAGNETIC ECADA 28 2.52 70.56 TRUSA GEOMETRIE METALICA 8 8.4 67.2 CARIOCA 12 CULORI MAXI MILAN 12 10.5 126 CREION GRAFIT RAD ESC MILAN 96 0.92 88.32 DOSAR PLASTIC SINA DACO60 80 0.76 60.8 FOLIE A4 DACO 1200 0.13 156 PERFORATOR 20COLI DACO 4 23.11 92.44 REGISTRU A4 96F DACO 496DR 4 14.71 58.84 MAGNETI 30MM CNX 80 0.34 27.2 LINIAR 30CM 8 1.01 8.08 BLOC DESEN 20 7.14 142.8 PENSULINER DACO PX560 60 1.43 85.8 CORECTOR BANDA MINI MILAN 16 6.3 100.8 BLOC DESEN A3 15F 250G 8 13.45 107.6 FOARFECA MILAN 1409824 TEACA 24 2.52 60.48 TOTAL 2999.32
